
Hello,

You, as a TBC Status client, have a unique opportunity to purchase Land Rover vehicles 
for a special price and with special conditions.

 

   
D. Aghmashenebeli Alley 155

    www.landrover.ge

To get special price and conditions, please refer to your Personal Banker or Status Center. 

  

* Prices might vary depending on EUR exchange rate to GEL.

* Number of cars is limited.

Best wishes,
TBC Status

MODEL YEAR STANDARD PRICE S EXTRA CASHBACKPECIAL PRICE

From

From

From

From

From

From

2020

2020

2019

332,407

 231,514 

182,732 

292,864 15,386

26,155187,288

144,262

 

     

* Amount of cashback may change according to USD exchange rate to GEL.

to 6 months and initial down 
payment starting from 0%.

Additionally, when purchasing Land Rover Discovery or Range Rover, you can enjoy 
35% discount on car accessories.

Land Rover Range Rover Vogue

Land Rover Discovery Sport

Land Rover Discovery


