



Hello,

You, as a **TBC Status client**, have a unique opportunity to purchase **Land Rover** vehicles **for a special price and with special conditions.**

MODEL	YEAR	STANDARD PRICE	SPECIAL PRICE	EXTRA CASHBACK
Land Rover Range Rover Vogue	2020	From 332,407 ©	From 292,864 @	15,386 @
Land Rover Discovery	2020	From 231,514 ©	From 187,288 <u>@</u>	26,155 ©
Land Rover Discovery Sport	2019	From 182,732 ©	From 144,262 <u>@</u>	

Within the offer scope, it's possible to get grace period of up to 6 months and initial down payment starting from 0%.

Additionally, when purchasing Land Rover Discovery or Range Rover, you can enjoy **35% discount on car accessories.**

♥ D. Aghmashenebeli Alley 155

• www.landrover.ge

To get special price and conditions, please refer to your Personal Banker or Status Center.

The offer is valid until September 30, 2020.

- * Prices might vary depending on EUR exchange rate to GEL.
- * Amount of cashback may change according to USD exchange rate to GEL.
- * Number of cars is limited.

